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2022-23 MEMBERSHIP 

 

 

Cannon, Tiffany (Jason) 
1209 Phillips Drive 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) November 25    (A) January 2 
(C) 334-6545-3112 
tiffany.cannon@naheola.com 
Pilot since 2019 
 
Dill, Michele 
783 Dill Road 
Gallion, AL  36742 
(B) August 8  (A) June 30 
(H) 334-29-1576 
(C) 334-704-4657 
grana61964@gmail.com 
Pilot since 2019, 2022 
 
Ferguson, Catherine (Garry) 
3550 County Road 21 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) April 2    (A) September 20 
(C) 334-216-0970 
(W) 334-289-2290 
smanning@westal.net 
Pilot since 2013 
 
Ivory, Nadeen (Joseph) 
Post Office Box 1142 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) July 11   (A) July 13 
(C) 334-216-4220 
nivory2055@att.net 
Pilot since 2003 
 
 
Meyer, Denise 
1207 Southmont Drive 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) February 19 
(C) 334-216-1604 
ldhm55@hotmail.com 
Pilot since 2005 
 

Owens, Charlotte (Bob) 
167 Marengo Farms Ln. 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) November 10  (A) June 12 
(C) 334-216-9207 
cowens51@yahoo.com 
Pilot since 2016 
 
Park, Eleanor (Harold) 
401 South Walnut Avenue 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) January 12  (A) July 10 
(H) 334-289-2556 
(C) 334-341-9278 
parkplse@bellsouth.net 
Pilot since 1997 
 
Parr, Paula (Higley) 
Post Office Box 215 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) October 12  (A) June 13 
(C) 334-341-2360 
pparr0877@bellsouth.net 
Pilot since 1989 
 
 
Rice, Cindy (Kenny) 
120 Lakeview Hills South 
Gallion, AL  36742 
(B) October 30  (A) October 16 
(W & H) 334-289-4713 
(C) 334-654-1118 
rice@westal.net 
Pilot since 2005 
 
Roberson, Carolyn 
604 West Barnes Street 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) September 5  (A) September 26 
(H) 334-289-3533 
(C) 334-216-1631 
Pilot since 1997 
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Ward, Andrea 
1404 Cobblestone Lane 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) November 23  (A) June 6 
(C) 334-341-1176 
ajward1123@gmail.com 
Pilot since 2004 
 
Weiss, Joyce (Gus, III) 
407 South Stewart Avenue 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) July 10  (A) December 18 
(H) 334-289-5918 
(C) 334-948-3781 
jb_weiss@bellsouth.net 
Pilot since 2008 
 
Weltin, Melissa (Bill) 
535 Tosco Road 
Gallion, AL  36742 
(B) May 26  (A) August 17 
(H) 334-289-2991 
(C) 334-216-0599 
welstinmelissa@gmail.com 
Pilot since 1999 
 
Williams, Brenda 
2015 Reed Drive 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) June 25 
(C) 334-216-0450 
bcolemanwilliams777@gmail.com 
 
Worthy, Florine 
Post Office Box 237 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) May 14 
(H) 334-289-2186 
(C) 205-454-3155 
florine55@gmail.com 
Pilot since 2017 
 

 
Roberson, Wayne (Honorary Member) 
604 West Barnes Street 
Demopolis, AL  36732 
(B) March 27 
(H) 334-289-3533 
 


